WILSON BOROUGH
MEETING OF COUNCIL

AGENDA
12/8/25
1, PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE AND ROLL CALL
2. READING OF THE MINUTES
3. COMMENT PERIOD FOR RESIDENTS AND TAXPAYERS-AGENDA ITEMS ONLY
4. GUEST
5, COMMUNICATIONS/PETITIONS/USE OF FACILITIES
6. COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE COUNCIL PRESIDENT
7. COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE MAYOR
8. COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE BOROUGH MANAGER
9. REPORTS OF COMMITTEES
GENERAL GOVERNMENT
PROTECTION TO PERSONS & PROPERTY
POLICE
FIRE
PUBLIC WORKS
PARKS

CODE COMMITTEE
CELEBRATION COMMITTEE
COMPREHENSIVE PLAN

10. CODE/ZONING/LAND DEVELOPMENT

OVER



11.

12,

13,

14.

15

16.

17.

18.

15,

SOLICITOR
OLD BUSINESS
NEW BUSINESS

ORDINANCES
1. #818 - 2026 Real Estate Tax Millage

RESOLUTIONS
1. #1310 - Emergency Operations Plan Adoption
2. #1311 - Billing Services Agreement with PA Fire Recovery Service LLC
3. #1312 - 2026 Salary Resolution

BILLS AND ACCOUNTS

COMMENT PERIOD FOR RESIDENTS AND TAXPAYERS-ALL OTHER MATTERS

CAUCUS

ADJOURNMENT



