WILSON BOROUGH MEETING OF COUNCIL AGENDA 12/8/25

1.	PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE AND ROLL CALL
2.	READING OF THE MINUTES
3.	COMMENT PERIOD FOR RESIDENTS AND TAXPAYERS-AGENDA ITEMS ONLY
4.	GUEST
5.	COMMUNICATIONS/PETITIONS/USE OF FACILITIES
6.	COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE COUNCIL PRESIDENT
7.	COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE MAYOR
8.	COMMUNICATIONS FROM THE BOROUGH MANAGER
9.	REPORTS OF COMMITTEES GENERAL GOVERNMENT PROTECTION TO PERSONS & PROPERTY POLICE FIRE PUBLIC WORKS PARKS CODE COMMITTEE CELEBRATION COMMITTEE COMPREHENSIVE PLAN
10.	CODE/ZONING/LAND DEVELOPMENT

OVER

11.	SOLICITOR
12.	OLD BUSINESS
13.	NEW BUSINESS
14.	ORDINANCES 1. #818 - 2026 Real Estate Tax Millage
15.	RESOLUTIONS 1. #1310 - Emergency Operations Plan Adoption 2. #1311 - Billing Services Agreement with PA Fire Recovery Service LLC 3. #1312 - 2026 Salary Resolution
16.	BILLS AND ACCOUNTS
17.	COMMENT PERIOD FOR RESIDENTS AND TAXPAYERS-ALL OTHER MATTERS
18.	CAUCUS
19.	ADJOURNMENT